
 

  

Session Mon 27 April  Tues 28 April  Weds 29 April Thurs 30 April Fri 1 May 

AM  

 
 

Art / Textiles  
Day 1 

All Day 
 

 
Art / Textiles  

Day 2 
All Day 

Animal Care 
2hr 

PM  

 
 

Art / Textiles  
Day 1 

All Day 
 

 
Art / Textiles  

Day 2 
All Day 

Digital Info Tech 
1hr 30 

Session Mon 4 May Tues 5 May Weds 6 May Thurs 7 May Fri 8 May 

AM  Health and social care 
2hr   

Sport  
1hr 30  

 
Psychology  

1hr 30 

PM  Acting, Dance, Music 
PSA Final Hand In.    Economics 

1hr 30 



Half Term 

Session Mon 11 May Tues 12 May Weds 13 May Thurs 14 May Fri 15 May 

AM 
English Literature  

Paper 1 
1hr 45 

Religious Education  
Paper 1  
1hr 45  

Geography 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

Maths  
Paper 1 (non-calculator)  

1hr 30 

History  
Paper 1  
1hr 20 

PM   

Biology  
Paper 1 

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

 

Computing 
1hr 30  

 Psychology  
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

  

Session Mon 18 May Tues 19 May Weds 20 May  Thurs 21 May Fri 22 May  

AM 

Chemistry  
Paper 2 

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

 

English Literature 
Paper 2 
2hr 15 

 
French 

Listening  35min – F 
                     45min – H 

             Reading    45min – F 
                                   1 hr   -    H 

   

English Language  
Paper 1 
1hr 45 

Economics 
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

PM 

 
Media Studies 

1hr 30 
 

Computing  
Paper 2 (onscreen) 

2hr 
 

  

  

 
Engineering 

1hr 30 



 

 

  

Session Mon 1 June Tues 2 June Weds 3 June Thurs 4 June Fri 5 June 

AM  

 Physics  
Paper 3  

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

Maths  
Paper 2 

1hr 30 (calculator)  

 History  
Paper 2 
1hr 50 

English Language  
Paper 2 
1hr 45 

PM   
 Media  
Paper 2  
1hr 30 

Geography  
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

 French 
Writing  

1hr 10 – F 
1hr 15 - H 

  

Session Mon 8 June Tues 9 June Weds 10 June Thurs 11 June Fri 12 June 

AM 

 
 

Biology  
Paper 4 

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

 
  

  
Maths  

Paper 3 (Calculator) 
1hr 30 

Geography  
Paper 3 
1hr 30 

 
 

Chemistry  
Paper 5  

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

 
 

PM 
Further Maths 

Paper 1 (non-calculator) 
1hr 45 

History  
Paper 3 
1hr 30 

Product Design 
2 hr   

 Hospitality and 
Catering  

(Onscreen) 
1hr 20 



 

 

 

 

 

Contingency Day: Wednesday 24 June 

All candidates must be available up to and including this day. 
 

 

 

 

Session Mon 15 June Tues 16 June Weds 17 June Thurs 18 June  Fri 19 June 

AM 

Physics 
Paper 6 

Triple: 1hr 45 
Combined: 1 hr 10 

  

       

PM 
 Further Maths 

Paper 2 (calculator) 
1hr 45  

      


